12th IRAF World Junior Championships
Bydgoszcz
From Tuesday 8 July to Sunday 13 July 2008
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Semi-Final START LIST
RESULT NAME NAT AGE DATE VENUE
wJ 1:42.69 Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS SuD 18 6 Jun 2008 Oslo (Bislett)
CR 1:44.77 Benson KOECH KEN 17 18 Sep 1992 Seoul
WJL 1:42.69 Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS SuD 18 6 Jun 2008 Oslo (Bislett)
( First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified )
mﬂ 9 July 2008 17:20
LANE BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
m 157 Oriol BONET ESP 89 1:50.22 1:50.22
\A 512 Amine EL MANAOUI MAR 91 1:48.73 1:50.96
3 17 James KAAN AUS 90 1:47.62 1:47.62
4 206 Shiferaw WOLA ETH 89 1:48.37 1:48.37
\i‘ 311 Sebastian KEINER GER 89 1:45.98 1:45.98
\i‘ 283 Rick WARD GBR 89 1:48.06 1:48.06
\L‘ 56 Jan VAN DEN BROECK BEL 89 1:49.02 1:49.02
\i‘ 447 Geoffrey KIBET KEN 90 1:47.1 1:48.7
MHH 9 July 2008 17:21
LANE BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
m 204 Henok TESFAYE ETH 90 1:48.43 1:49.92
\A 581 Adam KSZCZOT POL 89 1:48.10 1:49.35
\i‘ 822 Elijah GREER USA 90 1:47.68 1:47.68
\i‘ 717 Robin ROHLEN SWE 90 1:48.48 1:48.48
\i‘ 694 Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS Sub 89 1:42.69 1:42.69
\ﬂ 80 Diomar DE SOUZA BRA 89 1:47.79 1:47.79
7| 169 Kevin LOPEZ ESP 90 1:48.63 1:48.63
\i‘ 444 Felix Martine KONCHELLAH KEN 90 1:49.0 1:49.0
mﬂ 9 July 2008 17:34
LANE BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
1 250 Ewen SABATIER FRA 89 1:50.49 1:50.49
2 95 Olivier COLLIN CAN 89 1:50.29 1:50.29
\i‘ 385 Giordano BENEDETTI ITA 89 1:47.52 1:47.52
4 643 André OLIVIER RSA 89 1:46.85 1:46.85
\i‘ 142 Martin HRSTKA CZE 89 1:48.29 1:48.29
\i‘ 464 Ali AL-DERAAN KSA 90 1:48.06 1:48.06
\L‘ 669 Aleksandr SHEPLYAKOV RUS 91 1:48.87 1:48.87
8| 151 Tayron REYES DOM 90 1:48.91 1:48.91
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START LIST

RESULT
1:42.69
1:43.64
1:44.02
1:44.15
1:44.27
1:44.3
1:44.3
1:44.33
1:44.39
1:44.45

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME
NAME
Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS
Japheth KIMUTAI
Belal Mansoor ALI
David Lekuta RUDISHA
Majed Saeed SULTAN
Jim RYUN
Joaquim CRUZ
Yuriy BORZAKOVSKIY
Mohammed AL-SALHI
Alfred Kirwa YEGO

NAT
SuUD
KEN
BRN
KEN
QAT
USA
BRA
RUS
KSA
KEN

DATE

6 Jun 08
13 Aug 97
9 Sep 07
14 Sep 07
4 Sep 05
10 Jun 66
27 Jun 81
25 Sep 00
3 Jul 05
29 Jul 05

WORLD TOP 2008

RESULT NAME NAT
1:42.69 Abubaker KAKI KHAMIS SuUD
1:44.69 Boaz Kiplagat LALANG KEN
1:44.99 Asbel KIPROP KEN
1:45.62 Jackson Mumbwa KIVUNA KEN
1:45.98 Sebastian KEINER GER
1:46.85 André OLIVIER RSA
1:47.47 Donte HOLMES USA
1:47.52 Giordano BENEDETTI ITA
1:47.62 James KAAN AUS
1:47.68 Elijah GREER USA

DATE

6 Jun
12 Jun
19 Apr
19 Apr

1 Jun
18 Jun
31 May
11 May
21 Feb
21 Jun

Issued Tuesday, 08 July 2008 at 20:22

2z

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data processing by EPSON

D)

GE%CIS

EPSON

SEIKO

STDK

EUROVISION

RIGHT THERE




